UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
DPA5V3F                                                                                      CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R107-069.B
2.8W FILTER-FREE MONO
CLASS D AUDIO POWER
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION

* PSRR: 63dB typical at 217Hz with 6dB gain
* Low pop & click noise
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
DPA5V3FL-S08-R DPA5V3FG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
DPA5V3FL-SM1-R DPA5V3FG-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
DPA5V3FG-S08-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) S08: SOP-8, SM1: MSOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free(3)Green Package
DPA5V3F                                                                                       CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R107-069.B
 MARKING
 PIN CONFIGURATION